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1 1 F30 Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK Ronja Källgren Finspång

2 1 F30 Wilja Sandberg Starkado Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen

1 F30 Vera Wiberg Tranås  

 

3 1 F22 Rebecca Acar IK Björnen Alva Damberg Motala ABK

4 1 F22 Emilia Säll Motala ABK Tomsine Åkerblom Mjölby BK

 

5 1 F25 Nora Berggren Starkado Rasha Boshnak Finspång

1 F25 Mathilda Forssén Finspång  

 

6 1 F28 Ella Isik IK Björnen Kira Jeles IK Björnen

7 1 F28 Freja Nyberg Oskarshamns BK Milinda Polonik IK Björnen

 

8 1 F35 Mira Poikela Starkado Melina Savvidou Starkado

9 1 F35 Meja Setterdahl Linköping Liw Windh Starkado

 

10 1 F40 Haley Bäckford Starkado Maria Kokkonidou Starkado

1 F40 Dielle Wikinghielm Motala ABK  

 

11 1 F50 Victoria Bergman Linköping Agnes Gustavsson Mjölby BK

1 F50 Hilma Gustavsson Mjölby BK  

 

12 1 P24 Adib Alsatouf Finspång Damien Larsson Finspång

13 1 P24 Ivar Shria Linköping Zeke Thörne Linköping

 

14 1 P26 Tristan Lindqvist-Wisén Mjölby BK Leon Tapia Linköping

15 1 P26 Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK Linus Windh Starkado

 

16 1 P27 Victor Bergman Linköping Eskil Löök Mjölby BK

17 1 P27 Eskil Waldau Mjölby BK Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång

 

18 1 P28 Rizvan Chitamirov Tranås Maximilian Mannerståle Motala ABK

19 1 P28 Charlie Stockberg Finspång Oscar Weghammar Linköping

 

20 1 P29 Ibragim Akhmadov Tranås Alexander Forssén Finspång

21 1 P29 Wilhelm Pettersson Oskarshamns BK William Söderbäck IK Björnen
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22 1 P30 Gustav Mosslycke Linköping August Pegado Finspång

1 P30 Ludvig Pettersson Oskarshamns BK  

 

23 1 P31 Saeed Boshnak Finspång Enrique Cecunjanin Tranås

24 1 P31 Noel Funke Finspång Neo Lindström IK Björnen

 

25 1 P33 Alex Abbas Tranås Max Akre Mjölby BK

26 1 P33 Olle Montelius Mjölby BK Benjamin Pecic (använd ej)Tranås

 

27 1 P34 Eliah Bark Linköping Amirhan Elimirzaev Tranås

28 1 P34 Matteus Fyrberg Motala ABK Lukas Malm Oskarshamns BK

 

29 1 P38 Emin Besljia Finspång Tristan Polonik IK Björnen

30 1 P38 Måns Staaf Motala ABK Leonard Åkerblom Mjölby BK

 

31 1 P40 Lo Andersson Motala ABK Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK

 

32 1 P47 Theo Danielsson Linköping Alfred Elander Linköping

1 P47 Wiggo Yesil IK Björnen  

 

33 1 P57 Khalil Sido Finspång Felix Stjärnborg Finspång

 

34 2 F30 Vera Wiberg Tranås Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK

35 2 F30 Ronja Källgren Finspång Wilja Sandberg Starkado

2 F30 Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen  

 

36 2 F22 Rebecca Acar IK Björnen Emilia Säll Motala ABK

37 2 F22 Alva Damberg Motala ABK Tomsine Åkerblom Mjölby BK

 

38 2 F25 Mathilda Forssén Finspång Nora Berggren Starkado

2 F25 Rasha Boshnak Finspång  

 

39 2 F28 Ella Isik IK Björnen Freja Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

40 2 F28 Kira Jeles IK Björnen Milinda Polonik IK Björnen

 

41 2 F35 Mira Poikela Starkado Meja Setterdahl Linköping
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42 2 F35 Melina Savvidou Starkado Liw Windh Starkado

 

43 2 F40 Dielle Wikinghielm Motala ABK Haley Bäckford Starkado

2 F40 Maria Kokkonidou Starkado  

 

44 2 F50 Hilma Gustavsson Mjölby BK Victoria Bergman Linköping

2 F50 Agnes Gustavsson Mjölby BK  

 

45 2 P24 Adib Alsatouf Finspång Ivar Shria Linköping

46 2 P24 Damien Larsson Finspång Zeke Thörne Linköping

 

47 2 P26 Tristan Lindqvist-Wisén Mjölby BK Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK

48 2 P26 Leon Tapia Linköping Linus Windh Starkado

 

49 2 P27 Victor Bergman Linköping Eskil Waldau Mjölby BK

50 2 P27 Eskil Löök Mjölby BK Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång

 

51 2 P28 Rizvan Chitamirov Tranås Charlie Stockberg Finspång

52 2 P28 Maximilian Mannerståle Motala ABK Oscar Weghammar Linköping

 

53 2 P29 Ibragim Akhmadov Tranås Wilhelm Pettersson Oskarshamns BK

54 2 P29 Alexander Forssén Finspång William Söderbäck IK Björnen

 

55 2 P30 Ludvig Pettersson Oskarshamns BK Gustav Mosslycke Linköping

2 P30 August Pegado Finspång  

 

56 2 P31 Saeed Boshnak Finspång Noel Funke Finspång

57 2 P31 Enrique Cecunjanin Tranås Neo Lindström IK Björnen

 

58 2 P33 Alex Abbas Tranås Olle Montelius Mjölby BK

59 2 P33 Max Akre Mjölby BK Benjamin Pecic (använd ej)Tranås

 

60 2 P34 Eliah Bark Linköping Matteus Fyrberg Motala ABK

61 2 P34 Amirhan Elimirzaev Tranås Lukas Malm Oskarshamns BK

 

62 2 P38 Emin Besljia Finspång Måns Staaf Motala ABK
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63 2 P38 Tristan Polonik IK Björnen Leonard Åkerblom Mjölby BK

 

64 2 P40 Lo Andersson Motala ABK Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK

 

65 2 P47 Wiggo Yesil IK Björnen Theo Danielsson Linköping

2 P47 Alfred Elander Linköping  

 

66 2 P57 Khalil Sido Finspång Felix Stjärnborg Finspång

 

67 3 F30 Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK

68 3 F30 Vera Wiberg Tranås Ronja Källgren Finspång

3 F30 Wilja Sandberg Starkado  

 

69 3 F22 Rebecca Acar IK Björnen Tomsine Åkerblom Mjölby BK

70 3 F22 Alva Damberg Motala ABK Emilia Säll Motala ABK

 

71 3 F25 Rasha Boshnak Finspång Mathilda Forssén Finspång

3 F25 Nora Berggren Starkado  

 

72 3 F28 Ella Isik IK Björnen Milinda Polonik IK Björnen

73 3 F28 Kira Jeles IK Björnen Freja Nyberg Oskarshamns BK

 

74 3 F35 Mira Poikela Starkado Liw Windh Starkado

75 3 F35 Melina Savvidou Starkado Meja Setterdahl Linköping

 

76 3 F40 Maria Kokkonidou Starkado Dielle Wikinghielm Motala ABK

3 F40 Haley Bäckford Starkado  

 

77 3 F50 Agnes Gustavsson Mjölby BK Hilma Gustavsson Mjölby BK

3 F50 Victoria Bergman Linköping  

 

78 3 P24 Adib Alsatouf Finspång Zeke Thörne Linköping

79 3 P24 Damien Larsson Finspång Ivar Shria Linköping

 

80 3 P26 Tristan Lindqvist-Wisén Mjölby BK Linus Windh Starkado

81 3 P26 Leon Tapia Linköping Xerxes Wikinghielm Motala ABK
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82 3 P27 Victor Bergman Linköping Erik Wohlgemuth Finspång

83 3 P27 Eskil Löök Mjölby BK Eskil Waldau Mjölby BK

 

84 3 P28 Rizvan Chitamirov Tranås Oscar Weghammar Linköping

85 3 P28 Maximilian Mannerståle Motala ABK Charlie Stockberg Finspång

 

86 3 P29 Ibragim Akhmadov Tranås William Söderbäck IK Björnen

87 3 P29 Alexander Forssén Finspång Wilhelm Pettersson Oskarshamns BK

 

88 3 P30 August Pegado Finspång Ludvig Pettersson Oskarshamns BK

3 P30 Gustav Mosslycke Linköping  

 

89 3 P31 Saeed Boshnak Finspång Neo Lindström IK Björnen

90 3 P31 Enrique Cecunjanin Tranås Noel Funke Finspång

 

91 3 P33 Alex Abbas Tranås Benjamin Pecic (använd ej)Tranås

92 3 P33 Max Akre Mjölby BK Olle Montelius Mjölby BK

 

93 3 P34 Eliah Bark Linköping Lukas Malm Oskarshamns BK

94 3 P34 Amirhan Elimirzaev Tranås Matteus Fyrberg Motala ABK

 

95 3 P38 Emin Besljia Finspång Leonard Åkerblom Mjölby BK

96 3 P38 Tristan Polonik IK Björnen Måns Staaf Motala ABK

 

97 3 P40 Lo Andersson Motala ABK Moltas Nordqvist Mjölby BK

 

98 3 P47 Alfred Elander Linköping Wiggo Yesil IK Björnen

3 P47 Theo Danielsson Linköping  

 

99 3 P57 Khalil Sido Finspång Felix Stjärnborg Finspång

 

100 4 F30 Wilja Sandberg Starkado Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK

101 4 F30 Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen Vera Wiberg Tranås

4 F30 Ronja Källgren Finspång  

102 5 F30 Ronja Källgren Finspång Wilja Sköldborg IK Björnen

103 5 F30 Wilja Sandberg Starkado Vera Wiberg Tranås
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5 F30 Ella Karlsson Oskarshamns BK  
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